TATAMI:Teknos Kumite tytöt 10-11 yli 2v.harjoitelleet 		KERÄILYT/REPECHAGES


AKA1



Ella Nylund 11v, 34kg


17






9





25



Jylhäkangas Annukka 10v, 31kg

1


SIJOITUS
5








21







 1.	
13







 2.	
29







 3.	
3


3





19



Emilia Lin 11v





11


11




VIRKAILIJ
27




3



7


7
Isabella Koskinen, 35kg





23



713




15


15





31








2



,





18



2




10







TUOMARI/
26




2
Selina Heikkinen 11v, 37kg



6








22








14



6




30







SARJA/C
4


4 

[bookmark: _GoBack] 11v, 52kg
Ilona Haakana 11v, 52kg



20



4 

FEMALE


12


12


-53kg


28




4
-60kg


8


8


+60kg


24



8 




16


16


PRONSSI/BRONZE


32











KERÄILYT/REPECHAGES


joukkue/


team









/POSITION







A/OFFICIAL








ARBITRATOR




ATEGORY

MALE
-60kg
-65kg
-70kg
-75kg
-80kg
+80kg joukkue/ team
